Velka cena Brna (7.kolo CP) - 21.-22.11.2009 - Brno

trenér:
prijmeni
Baték

Nezdoba

Palatka

Mrackova

Petr Adamec

jméno ro¢nik

Tomas 1989
Jakub 1991
Ondre;j 1992
Tereza 1992

disciplina
50 P
200 P
100 P
100 PZ
50 M
200 M
200 M - finale
200 PZ
100 M
100 M - finale
100 P
100 PZ
200 Z
200 Z - finale
50z
100 Z
100 PZ
50 M
50 Vz
100 M
100 M - finale
50 M - mezicas
100 VZ

Cas
0:30,74
2:20,78
1:04,92
1:01,64
0:25,55
2:00,01
2:01,64
2:11,80
0:56,07
0:54,27
1:07,61
0:59,78
2:04,89
2:08,04
0:27,13
0:57,76
0:59,12
0:30,10
0:27,32
1:04,36
1:03,72
0:29,85
0:59,12

umisténi

22.
10.
12.
17.
10.

1.doF
4,
10.

4.doF
2.
18.
10.
8.
6.
11.



